
Mississippi River Sartell Watershed 
Policy Committee 
2026 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

2026 Regular meetings of the Mississippi River Sartell Watershed Collaborative Policy 
Committee take place on the second Wednesday of the month, unless otherwise noted below 

or properly noticed or cancelled. All regular meetings begin at 8:30am. 

 

 

Wednesday, January 14 

 

Wednesday, February 11 

 

Wednesday, March 11 

 

Wednesday, April 8 

 

Wednesday, May 13 

 

Wednesday, June 10 

 

Wednesday, July 8 

 

Wednesday, August 12 

 

Wednesday, September 9 

 

Wednesday, October 14 

 

Wednesday, November 4* 

 

Wednesday, December 9 

 

 

All meetings take place in Rice Lions Building  

located by West Side Park at 101 4th Ave NW, Rice, MN. 

A healthy and accessible Mississippi River Sartell Watershed,  

ensuring sustainable natural resources for our community's future. 




